Representative List for Donation Programme

Unit Representative Ext. Email
AAO, REG Joanna Kuan 4011 joannakuan@um.edu.mo
Henrietta Mok 8584  |henriettamok@um.edu.mo
ADMO, HRS, PCT Gigi Wong 8597 |gigiwong@um.edu.mo
Joseph Yem 9383 |josephyem@um.edu.mo
ADO Jane Kuok 4903 [janek@um.edu.mo
APAEM Christie Choi 8137 |christiechoi@um.edu.mo
Izzie Mui 4548 izziemui@um.edu.mo
CCE, PATC April Cheang 4447  |aprilcheang@um.edu.mo
CKLC Sohpie Tam 9954 [sophietam@um.edu.mo
CKPC Priscilla Siu 9372 priscillawcs@um.edu.mo
CKYC Jenny Mok 8350 [janmok@um.edu.mo
CMDO, CES, ES, FDS,
FMM. STS Grace Tang 8679 [gracet@um.edu.mo
CMS Kose Leli 8131 koselei@um.edu.mo
CO, PRS Iris Lio 8012 irislio@um.edu.mo
CTLE Edith Mak 4629 Edithuimak@um.edu.mo
CYTC Steven Chan 9363 |stevenchan@um.edu.mo
E’E‘g CE?CC::::CDEHIC;TDPT Lisa Lam 8910 [lisalam@um.edu.mo
FBA, AIM, FBE, MMI Kelmen Yeung 4799 kelmenyeung@um.edu.mo
FED Brendan Lei 4120 |brendanlei@um.edu.mo
FHS Dion Huang 4406 |dionhuang@um.edu.mo
FLL Rossetti Kan 4773  [rossettikan@um.edu.mo
FO, ACC, BGT, TRE Felix Leong 8560 [felixleong@um.edu.mo
FPJC Belinda Chu 4921 [belindachu@um.edu.mo
EZ?DAD%CI;LAYDE;:SC Mandy Fong 4015 |mandyfong@um.edu.mo
Grace Ho 9021 graceho@um.edu.mo
FST,CERT, CDS, CIS, Byin Chan 8451 |hichan@um.edu.mo
DPC, ECE, EME, MAT Sio Wai Hong 4963 |[fstwhs@um.edu.mo
Lavania Chang 4195 [lavaniachang@um.edu.mo
GAO Chloe Lei 4386 [chloelei@um.edu.mo
Patrick Lou 4392 patricklou@um.edu.mo
GRS Nora leong 4572  |noraieong@um.edu.mo
Matthew Hung 4558 matthewhung@um.edu.mo
HC Amy Tong 4972 |amytong@um.edu.mo
HSEO Michelle Chan 4436 michec@um.edu.mo
IAPME Sarah Chan 9953 sarahchan@um.edu.mo
IAS Amy Wong 4265 amywong@um.edu.mo
IAO Alex Fong 8581 |alexcifong@um.edu.mo
ICI Ana Sou 9634 anasou@um.edu.mo
ICMS Sherry Wong 4622 [waisanwong@um.edu.mo
ICTO, ACTS, IMS, IUS Mandy Un 8688 |mandykmun@um.edu.mo
IME, AMSV Jenny Sou 8035 |jennysou@um.edu.mo
Yang Jing jingyang@um.edu.mo
10TSC Kidd 8508 kiddpun@um.edu.mo
LCWC Shirley Wu 4924  |shirleyWu@um.edu.mo
Anne Wai 9368 annewai@um.edu.mo
LIB, LRD, LSO Winnie Leung 8187 |wileung@um.edu.mo
. elainelo@um.edu.mo
MCMC Elaine Lo 9266 mcmofficeofthemaster@um.edu.mo
MLC Jenny Ao 9516 |jennyao@um.edu.mo
OSA lvy Lio 4057  Jivycilio@um.edu.mo
RSKTO Claries Lam 4399 [clarieslam@um.edu.mo
RTO Mandy Un 4631 [Mandyun@um.edu.mo
SAO, SCS, SDS, SRS Candy Wu 4842 |candywu@um.edu.mo
SEAC Karen Lou 9319 |karenlou@um.edu.mo
SPC Hailie Wong 9632 [hailiewong@um.edu.mo
SPO Vivian Leong 8072 [vileong@um.edu.mo
UuCO Amy Sam 4832 |amysam@um.edu.mo
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